SWISS MADE LINEAR TECHNOLOGY
DMDYNAMIC MODULES
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2 LINE TECH – SWISS MADE LINEAR TECHNOLOGY
DYNAMIC MODULES
Product Overview / Content
DM…ZS…
Dynamic module with rack and pinion drive

When ordering as an option (part of
sensor mounting set) * » designation
system p. 25: Order code A/B
When ordered as a separate accessory:
– DM2.ZR } Item no. G-60013
– DM3.ZR } Art.-Nr. G-60027
Cover plate
To cover the open hollow shaft
opposite the gearbox.
When ordering as an option* » desig-
nation system p. 25: Order code A/B
When ordered as a separate accessory:
– DM2.ZR } Item no. G-60011
– DM3.ZR } Item no. G-60025
High-performance PU buffers
For optimal protection of all compo-
nents in the event of a malfunction.
When ordering as an option* » desig-
nation system p. 25: Order code A
When ordered as a separate accessory:
– DM2.ZR } Item no. G-60012
– DM3.ZR } Item no. G-60026
Gearbox mounting set
For mounting standard gearboxes
(see page 26).
When ordering as an option* » desig-
nation system p. 25: Order code A/B
When ordered as a separate accessory:
– DM2.ZR } Item no. G-60010
– DM3.ZR } Item no. G-60024
* As an option included in the LINE TECH scope of delivery and fully assembled
33www.linetech.ch
ø 8
 27